
UNINA99102652235033211. Record Nr.

Titolo A companion to the Latin language / / edited by James Clackson

Pubbl/distr/stampa Malden, Mass., : Wiley-Blackwell, 2011

ISBN 9786613178244
9781283178242
1283178249
9781782683353
1782683356
9781444343397
1444343394
9781444343366
144434336X
9781119266778
1119266777
9781444361735
1444361732
9781444343373
1444343378

Descrizione fisica 1 recurso en línea

Collana Blackwell companions to the ancient world

Altri autori (Persone) ClacksonJames

Disciplina 470

Soggetti Latin language - History
Latin philology
Llatí
Filologia llatina
Història
Llibres electrònics

Lingua di pubblicazione Inglese

Formato

Edizione [1st ed.]

Livello bibliografico

Nota di bibliografia

Nota di contenuto

Includes bibliographical references and indexes.

pt. 1. Sources -- pt. 2. The language -- pt. 3. Latin through time -- pt.
4. Literary registers of Latin -- pt. 5. Latin in social and political
contexts.

Materiale a stampa

Monografia



Sommario/riassunto A Companion to the Latin Language presents a collection of original
essays from international scholars that track the development and use
of the Latin language from its origins to its modern day usage.    *
Brings together contributions from internationally renowned classicists,
linguists and Latin language specialists  * Offers, in a single volume, a
detailed account of different literary registers of the Latin language  *
Explores the social and political contexts of Latin  * Includes new
accounts of the Latin language in light of modern linguistic theory  *
Supplemented with illustrations covering the development of the Latin
alphabet


