

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9910265223503321
Titolo	A companion to the Latin language // edited by James Clackson
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Malden, Mass., : Wiley-Blackwell, 2011
ISBN	9786613178244 9781283178242 1283178249 9781782683353 1782683356 9781444343397 1444343394 9781444343366 144434336X 9781119266778 1119266777 9781444361735 1444361732 9781444343373 1444343378
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 recurso en línea
Collana	Blackwell companions to the ancient world
Altri autori (Persone)	ClacksonJames
Disciplina	470
Soggetti	Latin language - History Latin philology Llatí Filologia llatina Història Llibres electrònics
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Nota di bibliografia	Includes bibliographical references and indexes.
Nota di contenuto	pt. 1. Sources -- pt. 2. The language -- pt. 3. Latin through time -- pt. 4. Literary registers of Latin -- pt. 5. Latin in social and political contexts.

Sommario/riassunto

A Companion to the Latin Language presents a collection of original essays from international scholars that track the development and use of the Latin language from its origins to its modern day usage. *

Brings together contributions from internationally renowned classicists, linguists and Latin language specialists * Offers, in a single volume, a detailed account of different literary registers of the Latin language *

Explores the social and political contexts of Latin * Includes new accounts of the Latin language in light of modern linguistic theory *

Supplemented with illustrations covering the development of the Latin alphabet
